
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

3 

11 

4 

10 

12 

13 

7 

2 

6 

17 

1 

9 

14 

16 

8 

5 

15 

Name 

Dário Garcia 

Ivan Boshoff 

Gonçalo Matos 

José Feliciano 

Filipe Paço 

António Batista 

Filipe Madeira 

Helder Gomes 

Pedro Lameirão 

Oleg Kazakov 

Tiago Carapinha 

Luis João 

Pedro Costa 

Filipe Brás 

Diogo Conceição 

Paulo Santos 

Nuno Paço 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

1 

Diff 

0.279 

0.921 

1.969 

3.197 

8.587 

8.864 

9.213 

12.767 

16.778 

17.155 

18.654 

19.245 

26.274 

26.405 

40.636 

18 Laps 

Best Tm 

48.338 

48.233 

48.281 

48.458 

48.498 

48.596 

48.498 

48.586 

48.751 

48.959 

48.691 

48.890 

49.001 

49.065 

49.238 

49.969 

51.749 

2nd Best 

48.358 

48.333 

48.396 

48.484 

48.546 

48.612 

48.630 

48.647 

48.813 

48.966 

48.841 

48.949 

49.063 

49.101 

49.388 

50.020 

Total Tm 

15:24.901 

15:25.180 

15:25.822 

15:26.870 

15:28.098 

15:33.488 

15:33.765 

15:34.114 

15:37.668 

15:41.679 

15:42.056 

15:43.555 

15:44.146 

15:51.175 

15:51.306 

16:05.537 

56.377 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.279 

Avg. Speed 

59,903 

Best Lap Tm 

48.233 

Best Speed 

60,457 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ivan Boshoff 
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Linksport 
Veteranos 

Corrida M2 

Race started at 10:37:49 

Euroindy 0,810 km 
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